

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL. M.P. NO._____/2009 IN CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 989-990 OF 2009

BALJIT @ SONU ETC.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

(For clarification/modification of Court's order)

Date: 18/05/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA
(VACATION BENCH)

For Appellant(s) Ms. Gita Luthra, Adv.
Mr. D.N. Goburdhan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. T.V. George, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
ORDER

List this application on Thursday, the 21st May, 2009.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master