

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Criminal Appeal No(s). 987/2009

RAMAN GOSWAMI & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

WITH

CrI.A. No. 986/2009

(With prayer for Office Report)

CrI.A. No. 988/2009

(With prayer for Office Report)

Date : 09/07/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Kamlendra Mishra ,Adv.
Mr.Krishnand Pandey,adv.
Mr.Amrendra Kr.Choubey,adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Ramesh Kumar,adv.
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

File not received.

List again on 13.08.2014.

(M K HANJURA)
Registrar

SB

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

Sushma Kumari Bajaj

Date: 2014.07.12

10:40:05 IST

Reason: